
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
88 
77 

632 
111 
95 
27 

Class 
C 
I 

I 

C 
I 

C 

Name 
DIEGO LINO 
GEOVANE CIESIESLKI 
HENRIQUE F. MARQUES 
LEANDRO R. DOS SANTOS 
NORIVAL KAVILHUKA 
LEANDRO STADLER 

Laps 
9 
7 
9 

10 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
59.560 

1:00.630 
1:01.972 
1:03.880 
1:04.585 
1:08.168 

Diff 

1.070 
2.412 
4.320 
5.025 
8.608 

Gap 

1.070 
1.342 
1.908 
0.705 
3.583 

In Lap 
4 
6 
6 

10 
2 
6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/09/2019 15:48:21 
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4a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
TURISMO C 1600/NOVATOS I 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - TURISMO 1600 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:37:04 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

28/09/2019 00:03 
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